2.0 MAY 2.02.0 MacKs Update

CRC2D1/8 - 01

GFJFG
GFYYS
GHKGH

GZGFR

HCNYJ

HMNSS

i JSCKRY

KPDY®
LSHVP
MKRFN

NCVWZ
NS$SGCD
N SXKH
NYRPS
QFX PP
RLCZF
SWARFQ
veymy
VFCZS
VRRTS
wWBJPN
WQsSXD

8B Bwviis

XLAXN

NACTAMN|
YVRF G

8B BYYcmm

. 10 Days Phete Juvbmissien NoT Submitted — ZERO entered (squ;-} +o replace zeco w\+h1me\‘.)

. PART ¢ TaKe~-Home Test Questian NOT submitled ~ ZERo enteced (

Lok G

OVERALL

MARK

78
37
87
30
34
84
52
80
71
3\
85
24
89

6%
7\

81
37
70
83
72
82
7%
53
70
90
78
44

CoURSEWORK PoRT FoL.\O
g0 59
80 a5
36 A5
31 76
85 80
39 a2z
52 55
80 80
73 56
30 3
85 92
B4 88
89 83
68 65
69 i
82 7
86 5
73 +
84 69
74 62
82 31
81 46
52 55
70 T2
90 85
77 13

4b 28

OVERALL MARK

25 of26 May 202.0

CouRSEWORK

includes 211 5 m‘l\')of

e\lt‘ds‘konﬁ —
Q) oKs Anmalysis
@ khade Edits

@ 10 D3ys Svbmissisn
@®uniy? Test

®) ww2 /Helocasst Test

(On‘:ﬂe

optiom\ , only

Can Mi%e 'no-‘ \owec
M‘)rv\)

PoRTFoL\D

1ncludes (UP‘\'o &

im.luéifj

Weel of 194, 272 Miz

=i ¥ shudents who
¥ submit all werk on
! ‘?""he online chssroom

¥ fcom the

fopped

) woe K from

Week of 2.3

“"’o 2.7 Macch 45 the
“BWeek of 27 Agil o Ol May

have the lowest 5
; Por'Ho"so macks

SUbM's‘f +o re p"&cg_ Ze
with 2 mack m)

?



